10

28

24

20

30

17

25

31

22

1"

16

26

18

29

Endstand

Beham Josef
Schreiner Franz
Hoétzeneder Manuel

Buchinger Werner
Mayr Thomas
Schererbauer Thomas

Fischerauer Josef
Kluge Konrad
Tischler Anton

Steinbacher Andreas
Rohringer Josef
Ude Frederik

Maislinger Anton
Hansal Bernd
Rainer Johann

Dr. Gradinger Franz
Petermaier Alois
Aigner Walter

Osterbauer Johann
Vogl Michael
Mies Walter

Trost Georg
Puttinger Manfred
Simon Manfred

Tost David
SchieRl Norbert
Ranftl Reinhold

Bleckenwegner Peter
Haslinger Robert
Pretzl Robert

Huber Peter
Pauzenberger Robert
Auer Ferdinand

Pauzenberger Reinhard
Gattermann Franz
Kinzl Hans

Friedl Mario
Katzlberger Herbert
Schmitzberger Alois

Schnaitter Hermann
Kolm Manfred
Staudenmeir Robert

Nettelnstroth Martin
Reind! Albert
Beran Gerhard

Forster Hermann
Bley Manfred

Mannschaftswertung Manner

CLR Sauwald/ Cofain 699
CLR Sauwald/ Cofain 699
CLR Sauwald/ Cofain 699

CLR Sauwald/ Cofain 699
CLR Sauwald/ Cofain 699
CLR Sauwald/ Cofain 699

DJK Pérndorf
DJK Pérndorf
DJK Pérndorf

LAG Genbdck Haus Ried
LAG Genbdck Haus Ried
LAG Genbdck Haus Ried

Laufverein StralRwalchen
Laufverein Stralwalchen
Laufverein Stralwalchen

LC Geinberg
LC Geinberg
LC Geinberg

LC Geinberg
LC Geinberg
LC Geinberg

LC Geinberg
LC Geinberg
LC Geinberg

LC Geinberg
LC Geinberg
LC Geinberg

LC MKW Hausruck
LC MKW Hausruck
LC MKW Hausruck

LG Innviertel
LG Innviertel
LG Innviertel

LG Innviertel
LG Innviertel
LG Innviertel

LG Innviertel
LG Innviertel
LG Innviertel

LG Mettenheim
LG Mettenheim
LG Mettenheim

LG Mettenheim
LG Mettenheim
LG Mettenheim

LG Mettenheim
LG Mettenheim

55
65
90

73
93
72

68
75
67

67
63
81

56
69
64

68
61
59

63
73
65

66
66
70

91
7
65

72
7
70

58
90
53

84
55
61

82
53
67

53
62
59

66
72
66

65
63

46
0
48

50
0
0

38
0
47

o

45
35

50
44
50

46
48
43

o

47
45
44

41
47

2

47
48

o

46

41
41
47
44
48
46
47

43
40
48

48
38

50
39

45

42

46

43

39

41

39

3.

45
0
48

48
50
0

47

50
50

45
45

50
46
50

4. 5. 6. 7.
47| 47| 47| 25
44| 0| Of O
0| O 0| 25
46| 0| Of O
50( 0| 0| 25
50 0| O] O
0| 0(44| O
0l of 0] O
0l of 0] O
0|47(48| 0
50 0| 0| O
0l of 0] O
0|47( 0| O
0l of 0] O
0l of 0] O
48| 48| 50| 25
42| 45| 50( 23
48/ 0| 0| O
0| 0[48| 21
0| 0[50| 21
0l of 0] O
0l of 0] O
0l of 0] O
0|50( 0| O
0l of 0] O
0l of 0] O
0l of 0] O
48| 50| 47| 16
0| 0 0] 20
50 0| O] O
0| 0f46| 17
0|50( 0| 24
50(48|/46| 0
0|50( 0| 24
0l of 0] O
0| 0(43| O
0| O 0| 24
0|50( 0| O
0| of 0| 18
48| 46| 50| 23
43| 46| 0f 18
45| 46| 48| 21
43| 0] 43| 16
0| 0({50| O
0|41(48| 0
0| 0[48| 24
0| 0|46| 24

8.

47

47

44

46

48

48

o

50
46
48
50

48
42

43

48

44
47
46

50

41

50

45
44
41
42

41

9.

47

o

o

o o

48
46
48
44

41

43

o o

47

o o

45
48

50
50

o O o

45
43
44

41

o

o

10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15.

45
0
48

48

45

48
46
48
44

38

45
47
50

47

50
48
37
46
43
44
43
43

41
48

42

47

46

o

47
44
46

42

47
47
50

o

41

47

50

o

48
44
48

40

42

45
43
43

o

46
0
50

o

42

47

48

50

o

50
47
47

45

45

42

o

44
45
41

o

46

48
50
0

50

43

48
46
50

o

o

46

47

o

44
45

o

45
50
0

o

o

44

50

o

47

48

38

43
40
46

47
48

44
42

677
239
269

144
125
147

295
141
141

281
100
346

223
80
41

657
616
533

345
214
286

180
252
144

139
144
38

348
211
148

378
316
424

272
298
277

167
187
194

576
590
589

350
239
206

162
154

1185

416

577

727

344

1806

845

576

321

707

1118

847

548

1755

795

414
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14

21

13

19

23

12

32

27

15

Paternoster Gerhard

SVG Ruhstorf

Schnellberger Alexander SVG Ruhstorf

Obermeier Herbert

Moser Max
Seebauer Manfred
Daudrich Viktor

Pierre Buchlin
Lang Ludwig
Gerson Oliver

Baumgartner Josef
Sprenzinger Erhard
Wojan Gerhard

Plessl Karl
Strasser Josef
Moosantl Heinz

Breckner Roman
StralRer Johann
Schmalz Josef

Albrich Giinter
Maislinger Helmut

Stelzhammer Manfred

Strasser Wolfgang
Kerschdorfer Ernst
Breckner Andreas

Pappernigg Hermann
Falch Franz
Grubmiiller Gerald

Penner Wietold
Schneider Bernd
Untner Christoph

Breit Wolfgang
Wimmer Berthold
Prey Heinrich

Grol Wolfgang
Roth Maximilian
Bauer Thomas

Pericic Ante
Gotzl Gerhard
Kretschmar Alfred

Schmatz Alfred
Haslinger Walter
Koschl Walter

Osterholzer Max
Felixberger Manfred
Straubinger Alois

SVG Ruhstorf

SVG Ruhstorf
SVG Ruhstorf
SVG Ruhstorf

SVG Ruhstorf
SVG Ruhstorf
SVG Ruhstorf

SVG Ruhstorf
SVG Ruhstorf
SVG Ruhstorf

TSV Mattighofen
TSV Mattighofen
TSV Mattighofen

TSV Mattighofen
TSV Mattighofen
TSV Mattighofen

TSV Mattighofen
TSV Mattighofen
TSV Mattighofen

TSV Mattighofen
TSV Mattighofen
TSV Mattighofen

TSV Mattighofen
TSV Mattighofen
TSV Mattighofen

Union Suben
Union Suben
Union Suben

Union Wernstein
Union Wernstein
Union Wernstein

WSV Otterskirchen
WSV Otterskirchen
WSV Otterskirchen

WSV Otterskirchen
WSV Otterskirchen
WSV Otterskirchen

WSV Otterskirchen
WSV Otterskirchen
WSV Otterskirchen

Arnstorfer LG
Arnstorfer LG
Arnstorfer LG

61
69
72

56
47
50

42
54
90

43
48
55

57
49
52

53
44
65

56
79
66

80
63
78

57
59
75

47
81
86

63
80
69

7
99
7

37
70
64

98
62
66

66
66
54

50
44
46

47
47
50

50
50
47

48
45

o

46

47
48
40

45
48

50
45

50
41
48

46
43

50
44
46

45

44
50

50
48

50

43
45
38
50
47
50

40
50

48

45
48

42

48
48
46

o

o

50
50
47
44
50
44
48
47

50

50

50
47
46
50

47

47

o O o

48
47

47
50

o

50

50
48
48

45

39

46

47
50
45

45
50
45

o

o

48
44
44

50
45
48

48
50

50
44
47

o

47
47
47
48
44

45

o

46
43

50
50
48

48
48

50

50
50

50
47
48

42

47

46

48
50
48

48

25
23
17

23

25
19

22

19
19

24
17
22

15
23
23

50
47
45

48

48

48

o

50
50
48

44
50

45
50
40

o

43

48
47
44

47
47

46

o

48
45
43

50
47
45

48

50

50

47

45

50

46

48

44

48

46

42

40

50

47
48
45

47

50
50

o

o

45
44
43

50
46
46

48
48
50

50

46

48

50
47
47

43

50
36

48

40

50

41
45

44

47
43

47
43

44

o

45

50
47
48

50
50
50
50
48
47

50
48

46

41

o

48
50
48

50
45

48
48
50

50
48

50
40
50

48
44

50
44
48

48
50

48

50

50

48

44

45

38

47

50

50

47
48

48
48
45

45

50
46
47

48
48
50

48
50
47

47

50
46
48

43
50
41

50
41

o

43

45
48
46

48
48
45

47
50
50

48
46
48

47

48
50

48
48
42

50

48
48
48
45
45

48
48

47

50
43
50

44

48

45

45

50

50

48

48

50
47
48

43
48
37

50
38

43
48

50
44
50

48
46

48
48
42

45
50
47

o

77
624
623

490
435
400

346
300
381

294
287
134

575
527
498

460
444
402

340
341
360

200
279
253

200
236
200

582
500
458

632
535
466

565
317
220

100
140
60

150
164
148

367
436
220

1964

1325

1027

715

1600

1306

1041

732

636

1540

1633

1102

300

462

1023



